

## 44115800-7 Accesorii interioare de constructii

I.D.: 76518636

---

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.493,28 RON - 1.493,28 RON

---

Descriere: BURGHIU YATO 4202 2 BUC X 9.24 = 18.48 BUTGHIU YATO 41938 2 BUC X 11.76 = 23.52  
BUTGHIU YATO 41946 2 BUC X 29.41 = 58.82 BUTGHIU YATO 41947 2 BUC X 42.02 = 84.04  
BUTGHIU YATO 41956 16 BUC X 7.35 = 117.64 BUTGHIU YATO 41957 18 BUC X 8.40 = 151.26  
BUTGHIU YATO 41958 22 BUC X 4.20 = 92.44 BUTGHIU YATO 41967 22 BUC X 4.97 = 109.24  
BUTGHIU YATO 41968 25 BUC X 7.06 = 176.47 BUTGHIU YATO 4225 20 BUC X 5.04 = 100.84  
BUTGHIU YATO 4210 10 BUC X 3.87 = 38.66 DISC MOTOCOASA 4 BUC X 29.41 = 117.64 LANT  
DRUJBA STHIL 2 BUC X 63.03 = 126.06 DISC DEBITAT METAL D125 10 BUC X 5.46 = 54.60 DISC  
DEBITATA METAL D230 5 BUC X 8.40 = 42.00 BANDA IZOLIERA 10 BUC X 3.36 = 33.60 FIR  
MOTOCOASA 2.4M 2 BUC X 6.72 = 13.44 FIR MOTOCOASA 3M 1 BUC X 11.76 = 11.76 FIR  
MOTOCOASA 2.7M 1 BUC X 10.16 = 10.16 DISC YATO D125 1 BUC X 25.22 = 25.22 SILICON  
NEGRU 2 BUC X 31.93 = 63.86 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BISON 1 BUC X 23.53 = 23

---